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Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run
Pryor, OK - September 26, 2023

KAFAAX KKK X JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE ‘k¥kdd*dkok

Keys MS

. Adair MS
. Cleora - ORES (3)

Pryor JH

. Sequoyah-Claremore MS =

Justus Tiawah MS =

Vinita 3J

. Mannford

H
MS

Rocky Mountain =

Place TmP1l No.

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

28

63
104
114
129
149
152
195
211

Overall Junior High Girls 1 Mile Results

Braycee Trundle
Raiden Kuehn
Rylynn Bronsert
Mia Scott

Emery Welker
Avery Hubler
Shawnee Steele
Remi Tipton
Kristen Holt
Blakely Bronsert
Kenzlee Starr
Taylor Rickman
Alyssah Graves
Dolly Anderson
Hunter Shelly
Kyla Diebold
Tinley Tye
Callie Bryant
Maloree Christie
Mariah Hess
Brynlee Bullard
Peyton Cowan
Amilya Limon
Jaycee Smith
Shayleigh Jordan
Peytience Messer
Hayden Butler
Alexa Estrada

School

Pryor JH
Oklahoma Union
Keys MS

Oktaha JH

Keys MS

Chelsea JH
Kansas MS
Cleora - ORES (
Sequoyah-Clarem
Keys MS

Keys MS

Adair MS

Adair MS
Chelsea JH

Keys MS

Cleora - ORES (
Kansas MS
Adair MS

Kansas MS
Vinita JH
Cleora - ORES (
Adair MS

Pryor JH
Vinita JH

Foyil JH
Chouteau MS
Mannford MS
Adair MS
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

692
673
796
697
551
720
622
566
223
911
856
802
887
950
213
867
814
502
799
879
250
214
850
608
209
216
947
685
798
298
278
698
700
882
221
617
219
804
220
722
547
812
224
680
695
511
886
721
693
862

Laylie Schiesel
Darcey Vann
Abbigail Dale
Paisley Crittenden
Dixie Bolding
Bella Gilbert
Adali Welker
Isabella Calico
cody schwerdtfeger
Joanna Hershberger
Aubrey Her

Kira Camacho
Avery Smart
Preslee Sprague
Clarissah Graves
Journye King
Jaelyn Turner
Cheyenne Frost
Lilah Poorboy
Kashlyn Rice
Allaina Madding
Bently Gwartney
Makayla Garibaldi
Gabriella Ballard
Meredith Chaney
Reagan Langley
Kacie Lawellin
Ava Ryals

Blake Osburn
Natalie Bailey
Rosa Parker

Randa Cox
Stephanie Hoag
Channing Rue
Brielle Newby
Takwaki James
Tinzlee Miller
Cheyenne Hayes
Bayley Neal
Jaidyn Londo
Brylee Sargent
Paysleigh Tuell
Rylee Shrader
Paige Kavanagh
Lyla Girdner
Minka Powell
Raiden Sims

Nova Gongloff
Lulu Hawkins
Cavelyn Jarrell

Justus Tiawah M
Justus Tiawah M
Pryor JH

Justus Tiawah M
Haskell JH
Mannford MS
Keys MS

Inola MS

Adair MS

Summit Christia
Sequoyah-Clarem
Rocky Mountain
Sequoyah-Clarem
Vinita JH

Adair MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Rocky Mountain
Cleora - ORES (
Pryor JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Checotah MS
Adair MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Keys MS

Adair MS

Adair MS

Vinita JH
Kiefer MS

Pryor JH

Cleora - ORES (
Chouteau MS
Justus Tiawah M
Justus Tiawah M
Sequoyah-Clarem
Adair MS

Keys MS

Adair MS

Rocky Mountain
Adair MS
Mannford MS
Foyil JH

Rocky Mountain
Adair MS

Kiefer MS
Justus Tiawah M
Cleora - ORES (
Sequoyah-Clarem
Mannford MS
Justus Tiawah M
Sequoyah-Clarem
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:25
126
126
126
127
:28
:29
:29
: 30
:34
:34
:35
:35
:36
:39
:39
140
142
:46
:48
:49
:54
.57
:57
:59
:01
:03
106
:11
:15
:19
:21
124
126
127
:33
:36
137
:38
:38
:39
140
141
142
144
144
147
147
:48
:50
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:25
126
126
126
127
:28
:29
:29
:30
:34
:34
:35
:35
:36
:39
:39
140
142
:46
:48
:49
:54
:57
:57
:59
:01
:03
106
:11
:15
:19
:21
124
126
127
:33
:36
:37
:38
:38
:39
:40
141
142
144
144
147
147
:48
:50



79 699
80 52 297
81 549
82 837
83 550
84 280
85 53 945
86 54 800
87 55 948
88 871
89 218
90 675
91 56 944
92 506
93 691
94 57 729
95 58 803
96 510
97 681
98 581
99 682
100 672
101 254
102 694
103 671
104 546
105 273
106 59 717
107 864
108 676
109 60 727
110 548
111 215
112 848
113 708
114 552
115 713
116 855

Timed by I:40

Kansas MS

auvTh wWNPR

Keys MS

. Summit Christian MS
Keystone Schools =
. Sequoyah-Claremore MS

Stella Kirkendall

Scarlett Alfaro
Ava Adams
Jerzie Bowline
Brooke Arnold

Diamond Thornsboroug
Melany GonzalesPache

Elizabeth Thornton

Avery Neal
Penelope Duran
Tatum Mazutis
Hannah Joslin
Jordyn Farmer
Lily Hunt

Klaire Wiginton
Pressley Young
Avery Duncan
Presley Pelcher
Ava Maez

Remi Williams
Ellyssa Maez
Claire Crissup
Izzy Ruiter

Lyla Cutsinger
Adelyn Harrolle
Cheyenne Legates
Averi Croft
Chasadie Conner
Kiryn Kelley
Harper Galbraith
Bailey Thornton
Chloe Ward
Paisley Heaton
Brooklynn Evans
Jaycee Crossland
Jarra Cox

Baylor Anderson
Micah Hattoy

Justus Tiawah M
Cleora - ORES (
Haskell JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Haskell JH
Chouteau MS
Vinita JH

Pryor JH

Vinita JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Adair MS

Justus Tiawah M
Vinita JH
Cleora - ORES (
Justus Tiawah M
Mannford MS
Rocky Mountain
Cleora - ORES (
Kiefer MS
Kansas MS
Kiefer MS
Justus Tiawah M
Checotah MS
Justus Tiawah M
Justus Tiawah M
Foyil JH
Chouteau MS
Mannford MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Justus Tiawah M
Mannford MS
Foyil JH

Adair MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Okay JH

Haskell JH
Mannford MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
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Rocky Mountain =

38
86
89
132
145
173

:53
:54
:54
:55
:55
:03
105
108
109
:15
:17
:21
:23
:25
:28
:33
:34
147
:50
:52
:53
107
110
;14
127
:28
:32
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

38
00
01
28
33
o1
14
42
43
48
55
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:53
:54
:54
:55
:55
:03
105
:08
109
:15
:17
:21
:23
:25
:28
:33
:34
147
:50
:52
:53
107
:10
:14
127
:28
:32
:38
100
:01
:28
:33
:01
:14
142
143
:48
12:
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. Cleora - ORES (3) = 182
Pryor JH = 185
Justus Tiawah MS = 204
. Mannford MS = 205
Overall Junior High Boys 1 Mile Results
Place TmP1l No. Name School
1 912 Ethan Honea Summit Christia
2 913 Gabriel Honea Summit Christia
688 Toby Yarrington Kiefer MS
3 576 Sebastian Ramero Kansas MS
4 917 Samuel Shubert Summit Christia
759 Shane Hill Oklahoma Union
5 876 Cullen Priest Sequoyah-Clarem
6 639 Evin Holloway Keystone School
7 880 Kenneth Roark Sequoyah-Clarem
8 652 Colton Sims Keystone School
9 915 Easton Nieman Summit Christia
10 815 Eric Wagnon Rocky Mountain
11 507 Brody Lester Cleora - ORES (
295 David Gebhardt Claremore Chris
12 807 Garrett Lemasters Rocky Mountain
252 Decarlio Noriega Checotah MS
13 668 Nate Howard Justus Tiawah M
14 574 Hector Ortiz Kansas MS
15 647 Kyson Phillips Keystone School
687 Koby Still Kiefer MS
16 575 Timothy Phifer Kansas MS
17 809 Camden Minor Rocky Mountain
18 616 Kendryk Geer Keys MS
19 726 Wyld Swafford Mannford MS
20 656 Blake Bass Justus Tiawah M
555 Issac Littlehead Haskell JH
21 877 Jacob Ragsdale Sequoyah-Clarem
293 Eli Crenshaw Claremore Chris
22 908 Graham Campbell Summit Christia
23 914 Michael Keylon Jr Summit Christia
294 Andy Despain Claremore Chris
24 618 Dustin Lingelbach Keys MS
25 888 Cohl Sortore Sequoyah-Clarem
26 910 Eli Haas Summit Christia
764 Koen Lowery Oklahoma Union
27 638 Jackson Harvey Keystone School
28 975 Noah Chancellor Pryor 3JH
29 983 Max Spruell Pryor 3JH
569 Mouachi Vue Inola MS
909 Gabriel Griffin Summit Christia
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

637
842
896
874
640
976
719
916
609
707
689
625
907
516
580
977
852
836
885
553
795
679
789
906
508
246
505
614
868
728
565
810
704
512
513
706
628
517
849
650
881
615
636
718
515
279
847
248
978
979

Jerrick Harvey
Carter Cowan
Jacoby Woods

Wily Pennington
Jack Hopper

Ryder Montgomery
Gunner Geiger
Fedir Sherdis
Cason Barnes
Gavin King
Karsten Yarrington
Evan Barnum
Landon Bentz

Max Tyrrell
Laykin Tye

Tyler Silverstone
Trigger Grossman
Clayton Bendabout
Xyler Shelton
Kade Foster

Kyler Zachary
Nolan Hutchison
Holton Grace
Stryker Ashworth
Isaac Mccomb
Mason Collins
Gabe Hunt

Finn Coons
Jackson Layman
Bryce Wesley

Eli Bell

Masyn Pofabitty
Ryder Davison
Weston Rauch
Winston Reed
Braiden Fleetwood
Elijah Brown
Kenton Wolfenbarger
Callen Foster
Riley Shoemate
E1li Rosebrough
Maverick Davis
Alex Guzman

Jesse Fast

Rhett Treat

Roman Steele
Micah Decker
Marcus Lollis
Tucker Chancellor
Ryder Morgan

Keystone School
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Keystone School
Pryor JH
Mannford MS
Summit Christia
Keys MS

Okay JH

Kiefer MS
Keystone School
Summit Christia
Cleora - ORES (
Kansas MS

Pryor JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Haskell JH
Oktaha JH
Kiefer MS
Oktaha JH
Summit Christia
Cleora - ORES (
Checotah MS
Cleora - ORES (
Keys MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Mannford MS
Inola MS

Rocky Mountain
Okay JH

Cleora - ORES (
Cleora - ORES (
Okay JH
Keystone School
Cleora - ORES (
Sequoyah-Clarem
Keystone School
Sequoyah-Clarem
Keys MS
Keystone School
Mannford MS
Cleora - ORES (
Chouteau MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Checotah MS
Pryor JH

Pryor JH

N NN SNSNSNSNSNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNNNSNNNNSNNSNNSNNSNSNSNNSNYNOOTcTOOcTOO OO OO O OO0 O

:49
:49
:50
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:54
:55
.57
:57
.57
:59
:59
100
101
102
102
103
;04
104
;04
:08
;10
:12
112
:13
;14
114
:15
:15
:15
:18
119
122
:23
124
124
127
:30
:32
:34
:35
:38
:39
141
:43
:46
147
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:49
:49
:50
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:54
:55
:57
:57
:57
:59
:59
100
:01
102
102
:03
104
104
104
:08
110
:12
:12
:13
;14
214
:15
:15
:15
:18
:19
122
:23
124
124
127
:30
:32
:34
:35
:38
:39
141
:43
:46
147



91 54 724
92 844
93 895
94 509
95 281
96 564
97 846
98 55 723
99 857
100 705
101 875
102 299
103 918
104 56 669
105 57 670
106 878
107 518
108 58 661
109 567
110 275
111 59 571
112 60 806
113 61 716
114 62 813
115 544
116 841
117 892
118 884
119 865
120 554
121 869
122 63 981
123 980
124 982
125 890
126 891
127 872
128 274

Timed by I:40

Krkkkkk**k** HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2A, 3A, 4A - 2 Mile TEAM SCORE *¥kdkkkokk*

Keys HS

. Vinita HS

. Chelsea HS
. Checotah HS

A WNPR

Overall 2A/3A/4A High School Girls 2 Mile Results

Wyatt Rehorn
Jackson Czapansky
Levi West

Abel Noyes
Carter Troyer
Garrett Barnes
Logan Davis

Axle Passmore
Andre Hillflores
Kevin Murphy
Camden Peterson
Marshall Brackin
Caleb Smietanski
Trip Leonard
Tytan Cookson
Callison Rhine
Jacob Wopart
Jake Moore

Oscar Humphrey
Xavier Kenyon
Bradley Blair
Tanner Leach
Mason Cheek
Ronin Turman
Abel Brumlow
Jordan Cooper
Ryder Walker
Mason Scott

Lee King

Braylen Graves
Jensen Marlin
Adrian Rogers
Tyler Hensley
Max Charqueno

Richard Thompsonlipe

Alejandro Tinoco
Isaiah Negelein
Remington Jensen

21
59
73
83

Mannford MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Cleora - ORES (
Chouteau MS
Inola MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Mannford MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Okay JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Cleora - ORES (
Summit Christia
Justus Tiawah M
Justus Tiawah M
Sequoyah-Clarem
Cleora - ORES (
Justus Tiawah M
Inola MS
Chouteau MS
Kansas MS

Rocky Mountain
Mannford MS
Rocky Mountain
Foyil JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Haskell JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Pryor JH

Pryor JH

Pryor JH
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Chouteau MS
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147
:53
:56
:57
100
:01
102
102
;04
105
106
107
;10
:19
;21
124
128
:38
141
144
:45
147
:54
:58
102
114
;21
:33
:33
:45
:55
:56
;10
:32
:25
:35
:43
12:
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147
:53
:56
:57
100
:01
102
102
104
105
106
107
110
:19
:21
124
:28
:38
141
144
:45
147
:54
:58
102
214
:21
:33
:33
:45
:55
:56
110
:32
:25
:35
:43
12:
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Place TmP1l No.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

Miley Holt
Payton Zodrow
Payton Dingman
Taylor Petree
Lauryn Jackson
Makenna Goemmer
Faith Blackwell
Ruby Folkner
Jaycee Adkins
Bryonna Wisdom
Elizabeth Holland
Aliviah Stricker
Jordan Hawk
Riley Thomas
Tyann Stacy
Isabella Davenport
Izzy Perry

Sopie Lake

Dyna Garibaldi
Lauren Fraley
Misty Mooney
Caydence Livingston
Maddie Hillburn
Haiden Smoke
Kallie Dougherty
Briley Roberts
Wakia James
Avery Lawhorn
Tierany Trail
Brooklyn Taylor
Emmalie Madding
Emma Pigeon

Ella Jones

Erica Ward
Rachel Stauffer
Eden Mckinney
Kadee Rowell
Jewell Hubler
Aiyana Brewer
Brianna Ketchum
Jaiden Elix

Nyah Cloud
Brooklyn Pitts
Logan Dowdy
Kendal Garr
Dakota Smith
Sara Hency

Oktaha HS

Keys HS

Adair HS

Keys HS
Oklahoma Union
Oklahoma Union
Oktaha HS
Checotah HS
Inola HS
Chelsea HS
Keys HS

Keys HS

Salina HS

Keys HS

Oktaha HS
Adair HS

Dewey HS
Summit Christia
Sequoyah-Clarem
Vinita HS
Adair HS
Vinita HS
Chelsea HS
Vinita HS

Keys HS

Adair HS

Keys HS
Chelsea HS
Vinita HS
Vinita HS
Checotah HS
Vinita HS
Dewey HS

Keys HS
Checotah HS
Dewey HS
Oktaha HS
Chelsea HS
Checotah HS
Summit Christia
Vinita HS
Checotah HS
Vinita HS
Checotah HS
Keys HS

Vinita HS
Vinita HS
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

25

26

589
734
902
583
592
730
741
738
266
933
941
594
942
225
744
595
818
817
237
540
931

Timed by I:40

**kkkkkkkx*k* HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
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Pryor HS
Keys HS

Checotah

Inola HS

HS

S

Brynn Fowler
Brelee Maple
Mia Mcgee
Brooklyn Carter
Emalee Hodge
Dylan Douthit
Sloane Trussler
Cady Singleton
Zoee Smith

Zoey Hood

Ella Tyrrell
Gillian Howe
Calleigh Williams
Jazlyn Atkins
Remington Barrett
Chante James
Tanessa Ketcher
Grace Jenkins
Sydney Hamilton
Jazmyn Lopez
Makenzie Haire

. Summit Christian HS =

. Sequoyah-Claremore HS =
. Dewey HS
. Miami HS
. Oktaha H
. Oklahoma Union HS =

Overall 2A/3A/4A

21
104
115
115
132
156
180
188
194
213

Keys HS

Miami HS

Summit Christia
Keys HS

Keys HS

Miami HS

Miami HS

Miami HS
Chelsea HS
Vinita HS
Vinita HS

Keys HS

Vinita HS
Checotah HS
Oklahoma Union
Keys HS

Salina High Sch
Salina High Sch
Checotah HS
Foyil HS

Vinita HS

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

21
31
37
39
41
54
08
10
19
22
27
27
30
33
41
49
02
11
49

O WVWWYWWYWWOWWWWWYWLOYOLOWOWUWO OO 0 o

High School Boys 5k Results

141
146
149
:50
:51
157
104
105
110
:11
:14
114
:15
:17
:21
:25
:31
136
:55
49 9:
26 10:
Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com
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2A, 3A, 4A - 5K TEAM SCORE ¥kt

Carson
Dayton
Zeighn Kirby
Braden Nabb
Jake Wassom
Sutton Smith

Pendley
Hunter

Pryor HS
Pryor HS
Pryor HS
Summit Christia
Pryor HS
Miami HS

Pace
10 5:52
30 5:58
48 6:04
55 6:07
56 6:07
59 6:08



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

521
529
600
951
960
590
956
958
244
831
543
835
561
272
570
820
228
959
777
904
968
899
964
598
238
557
599
243
961
781
737
973
755
240
747
898
597
265
905
784
825
897
753
582
736
584
749
236
537
971

Austin Eastman
Scott Horton
Zach Patterson
Joseph Buford
Josiah Long
Tucker Friend
Kallen Mead
Owen Nofsinger
Izayah Tyde
Wyatt Thompson
Dalton Ward
Luke Wood
Jacob Spiri
Riley Reed
Augustine Perez
Austin Galvan
Wes Brown
Colin Hodges
Caleb Cole
Seth Shubert
Zach Parker
Ryan Bishop
John Burns
Ryan Kirk

Cy Hunt

Lane Harris
Kale Matthews
Mitchell Tanner
Eric Porter
Koyah Littleman
Kevin Ramirez
Cash Harrison
Jimmy Williams
Hudson Pollard
Jack Campos
Kooper Bell
Ben Kimble
Aivyn Rohbough
David Wineinger
Dilon Strader
Roman Henson
Nathan Antle
Hayden Rogers
Nathan Allen

Jovener Mironchik

Gavin Carter
Deakyn Hendrix
Jaxon Gearhart
Levi Wilson

Johnny Joe Jeffery

Dewey HS

Dewey HS

Keys HS

Pryor HS

Pryor HS

Keys HS

Pryor HS

Pryor HS
Checotah HS
Sequoyah-Clarem

Foyil HS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Inola HS
Chouteau - Mazi
Kansas HS

Sequoyah-Clarem
Checotah HS
Pryor HS

Oktaha HS
Summit Christia
Pryor HS

Summit Christia
Pryor HS

Keys HS
Checotah HS
Inola HS

Keys HS
Checotah HS
Pryor HS

Oktaha HS

Miami HS

Pryor HS
Oklahoma Union
Checotah HS
Oklahoma Union
Summit Christia
Keys HS

Chelsea HS
Summit Christia
Oktaha HS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Summit Christia
Oklahoma Union
Keys HS

Miami HS

Keys HS
Oklahoma Union
Checotah HS
Dewey HS

Pryor HS

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24:

18
19
22
23
25
29
36
42
45
56
59
o1
01
06
30
32
40
48
59
00
05
09
28
40
53
05
Q9
12
14
16
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